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HLSTP-100A 155 15 (SMF) 1310 -15~-8 | -30~-3 SONET/SDH(0C-3/STM-1)FE(100BASE—FX)
HLSTP-200A 40(SMF) —5~0 —34~-3 SONET/SDH(0C-3/STM-1)
HNGEP-100A 0.55 (MMF) 850 —95~-3 | -17~-3 s GbE(1000BASE-SX)
HNGEP-110A 2 (MMF) —9~0 -19~0 GbE(1000BASE-SX2)
HNGEP-200A 1250 10(SMF) 1310 —95~-3 | -—21~-3 |MSAZEH#L| 33 GbE (1000BASE-LX/LX10)
HNGEP-210A 40(SMF) —3~2 —23~-3 GbE
HNGEP-201 80(SMF) 05~5 | -32.5~-6 —10~75 GbE(1000BASE-ZX)

Fibre Channel
HNGFP-100A 4250 0.15(MMF) 850 -9~-25 | -15~0 -40~85 (400N SN-D

MMF: BRI FE—RHIT7A4/3(G150/125) SMFBEEI VT IILE—RIET7A73(9/125)



